Sekretaerer 2013-2014

Medl. nr Etternavn Fornavn Mellomna Mobil

5414241 Hasle Rolf
5415016 Ljpner Kai
8417892 Kristiansen John Inge
5783328 Hansen Paul-Bjarne
8000259 Gresslien Ingunn
3160609 Thommese Fred
8141265 Westerheir Bjgrg Helen
6567437 Ljosland  Morten
8592877 Gangflgt Heidi
8285822 Rgsnaes  Stein Cato
2232210 Andersen Roy Villy
6275628 Hansen Kjell-Erik
5185412 Walbeck Jan

8162575 Torp Torfinn

8248062 Greaker  Hans-Kristian
5440217 Arntsen  Randi Aure
8244584 Reier Marte

6754385 Finbraaten Tone

5441748 Almaas Frank

6739234 Orten Jon D.

8158392 Abrahamse Thor

8448963 Ottestad Ragnhild
8104368 L'orange Johan Henrik
8211412 Larsen Elisabeth Bgdtker
6462184 Thorsen  Ingunn

8132795 Johnsrud R Siw

8285333 Knoph Steinar

8384367 Bachmann Lutz

2361647 Strand Ragnar

2367611 @streng  Kai Werner

Yvonne

+47-91317830
47-90985288
47-69339932
47-97172110
47-95718823
47-91579600
47-98024143
+47-97753891
47-90944349
47-47824811
47-91102697
+47-46660658
47-90674345
47-90172070
+47-90134726
47-47020992
+47-90628914
47-41624266
47-92044990
47-99457505
47-95110732
47-90654065
47-95246640
47-90847944
47-91839205
47-90510908
47-90138278
47-47898986
47-41541969
47-47018310

E-post

rolf@hasleboats.no
ka-o-l@online.no
john.inge.kristiansen@weber-norge.no
paulbjarne.hansen@yahoo.no
ingunn.gresslien@sas.no
fredt@online.no
bj-h-wes@online.no
morten.ljosland@fredfiber.net
heidi.gangflot@obos.no
sterosl@ostfoldfk.no
royand@fredrikstad.online.no
kjell-erik@flesland-markedsinfo.no
jaw@kommunalbanken.no
torfint@online.no
kigreake@online.no
randi.arntsen@hotmail.com
marte.reier@apj.no
tone.finbraaten@jobzone.no
fralmaas@gmail.com
jdorten@gmail.com
thor@blisto.no
ra-ott@online.no
johan.henrik.lorange@bdo.no
eblarse@online.no
ingunn.thorsen@bdo.no
siw.rande@gmail.com
steinar.knophl@gmail.com
bachmann@nhm.uio.no
ragnar.strand.rs@gmail.com
kai@ostreng.com

Klubbnavn

Askim Rotary
Aurskog-Hgland
Borge

Drgbak

Eidsvoll

Eidsvoll Syd
Enebakk
Fredrikstad
Fredrikstad-Glemmen
Fredriksten
Gamlebyen/Fredrikstad
Gardermoen
Gjersjgen

Halden Rotary Klubb
Hobgl-Spydeberg
Hvaler

Jelpy

Jessheim

Klgfta

Kolbotn

Krakergy

Lillestrgm
Lgrenskog
Lgrenskog Vest
Moss

Mysen

Nannestad
Nesodden Rotaryklubb
Nittedal

Nordby



Sekretaerer 2013-2014

Medl. nr Etternavn Fornavn Mellomna Mobil

3462112 Bastge
6788746 Birkenes

6824459 Haneborg

6934078 Antonsen
8011315 Omdal
7043444 Carlsen
2504454 Staurem
5185435 Fodstad
5808813 Baade
5471519 Faller
5185438 Buller
6588518 Pedersen
1452409 Kibsgard
8280833 Croos
8127606 Frgshaug

Jan

Aase-Liv
Marthe Christine
Freddy

Steven Mack
Elin

Atle

Per Kristian
Jgrgen
Torbjgrn

Bjgrn

Hans Erik
Johan Otto
Peter Anthony
Stale

5500615 Grgnnerud Tore

6364078 Herberg
6097092 Solli
5515220 Hovde
7032193 Haugen

Torfinn

Terje

Ragnhild

Sidsel Konttorp

47-91724133
47-90928989
47-97665929
+47-41248005
+47-93427632
47-90530926
47-95081427
+47-90754935
+47-93403912
47-91894808
+47-97956716
47-92018530
47-97651751
47-91607517
47-90580117
47-91174322
47-90981696
47-93003643
+47-95891824
+47-90664607

E-post

jb@ostfoldenergi.no
aaseliv@gmail.com
marthe@haneborg.as
freddy.antonsen@getmail.no
skotte70@hotmail.com
elin@familiencarlsen.net
atlst@online.no
pfodstad@online.no
jorgen.baade@storebrand.no
torbjorn@faller.as
aagebull@online.no
hanseped@online.no
johanok@start.no

peter.anthony.croos@sorum.kommune.no
stale.froshaug@rvs.sparebankl.no

tore.gronnerud@getmail.no
torfinnherberg@gmail.com
terjes57@gmail.com
ragnhild.hovde@online.no

sidsel.konttorp.haugen@vestby.vgs.no

Klubbnavn
Onsgy

Oppegard
Rakkestad Rotary
Rolvsgy

Rygge

Rade Rotaryklubb
Sagdalen
Sarpsborg
Skedsmo Nord
Skedsmokorset
Ski og Langhus
Skjeberg
Stremmen
Sgrumsand
Tregstad

Tune Rotaryklubb
Vestby

Valer @stfold
Arnes Rotary

As



